
Statement of Grades 

S.Y. B.C.A Regular-under CBCS [June-2022 Pattern] Examination held in 

Oct-2024 

Seat Number: 024898 Center: 190017 PRN: 2021096800013844 

Name: MAHAJAN KHUSHAL BHASKAR (KANTA) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem-III 

#23400231 
BCA-231 Fundamental Mathematics and 
Statistics 

P 23 24 47 100 4.00 C 5.00 20.00 

#23400232 BCA-232 Operating System F 19 2 21 100 4.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#23400233 BCA-233 Programming in C++ F 19 13 32 100 4.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#23400234 BCA-234 Python Programming F 18 0 18 100 4.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#23400235 BCA-235 Lab on Operating System F 30 AB 30 100 4.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#23400236 BCA-236 Lab on C ++ Programming F 20 AB 20 100 4.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#23400237 BCA-237 Lab on Python Programming F 31 AB 31 100 4.00 F 0.00 0.00 

Sem-IV 

#23400241 BCA-241 Software Engineering F AB 12 12 100 4.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#23400242 BCA-242 Data Structures F AB 3 3 100 4.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#23400243 BCA-243 Java Programming F AB 10 10 100 4.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#23400244 BCA-244 Artificial Intelligent F AB 25 25 100 4.00 F 0.00 0.00 

#23400245 BCA-245 Lab on Data Structure AB AB AB AB 100 4.00 F 0.00 AB 

#23400246 BCA-246 Lab on Java Programming AB AB AB AB 100 4.00 F 0.00 AB 

#23400247 BCA-247 Lab on Artificial Intelligent AB AB AB AB 100 4.00 F 0.00 AB 

 
SGPA: Sem I: 9.14 (537/700) Sem II: 5.00 (351/700)Sem-III: 0.71 (199/700) Sem-IV: 0.00 (50/700) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 3.71(249/1400)(17.79%) Result: Fail 

Date: 13 Jan 2025 



Statement of Grades 

S.Y. B.C.A Regular-under CBCS [June-2022 Pattern] Examination held in 

Oct-2024 

Seat Number: 024930 Center: 190017 PRN: 2021096800013562 

Name: NIKUMBH SAVARI SHYAMKANT (SHITAL) 

Controller of Examinations Principal 

 

 

 
Sub Code Subject Name  INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP 

Sem-III 

23400231 
BCA-231 Fundamental Mathematics and 
Statistics 

P 20 24 44 100 4.00 P 4.00 16.00 

23400232 BCA-232 Operating System P 21 24 45 100 4.00 C 5.00 20.00 

23400233 BCA-233 Programming in C++ P 26 26 52 100 4.00 B 6.00 24.00 

23400234 BCA-234 Python Programming P 18 24 42 100 4.00 P 4.00 16.00 

23400235 BCA-235 Lab on Operating System P 30 48 78 100 4.00 A+ 9.00 36.00 

23400236 BCA-236 Lab on C ++ Programming P 27 33 60 100 4.00 A 8.00 32.00 

23400237 BCA-237 Lab on Python Programming P 31 39 70 100 4.00 A+ 9.00 36.00 

Sem-IV 

23400241 BCA-241 Software Engineering P 28 24 52 100 4.00 B 6.00 24.00 

#23400242 BCA-242 Data Structures P 26 26 52 100 4.00 B 6.00 24.00 

23400243 BCA-243 Java Programming P 19 25 44 100 4.00 P 4.00 16.00 

#23400244 BCA-244 Artificial Intelligent P 16 32 48 100 4.00 C 5.00 20.00 

23400245 BCA-245 Lab on Data Structure P 20 40 60 100 4.00 A 8.00 32.00 

23400246 BCA-246 Lab on Java Programming P 21 36 57 100 4.00 B+ 7.00 28.00 

23400247 BCA-247 Lab on Artificial Intelligent P 25 50 75 100 4.00 A+ 9.00 36.00 

 
SGPA: Sem I: 9.14 (532/700) Sem II: 9.29 (541/700) Sem-III: 6.43 (391/700) Sem-IV: 6.43 (388/700) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CGPA: 7.82(779/1400)(55.64%) Result: Pass Grade: B 

Date: 13 Jan 2025 


